
 
 

 

City of Camas, 616 NE 4th Avenue, Camas, Washington 98607 | www.cityofcamas.us | 360.817.1561 | Fax: 360.834.1535 

   Public Works Department 

 

DATE 
 
 
Susi Peterson 
Columbia Land Trust 
511 SE Morrison St. 
Portland, OR 97214 
 
Megan Van de Mark 
Portland Audubon 
5151 NW Cornell Rd. 
Portland, OR 97210 
 
Re: City of Camas Backyard Habitat Program Contract Extension FY21-22 
 
 
Dear Collaborators, 
 
The Backyard Habitat Certification Program Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) for 
FY20-21 between the City of Camas and Columbia Land Trust contains a provision which 
permits the City’s Public Works Director to amend the MOU on behalf of the City of Camas. 
 
As discussed, the City of Camas hereby exercises its right to amend the MOU in order to 
extend the contract for the period of July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022 for the amount of $5,746. 
 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Jackie Caldwell at 360-817-7388 or 
jcaldwell@cityofcamas.us. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Steven R. Wall, P.E. 
Public Works Director 

http://www.cityofcamas.us/
mailto:jcaldwell@cityofcamas.us

